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The menu of Milan Sweets from Milpitas includes 160 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Milan offers a unique vegetarian
dining experience with a diverse array of Indian snacks and desserts. While their Jalebis and Khandvi impress,
some main dishes, such as paneer sizzler and manchurian, have received criticisms for their flavor and portion
sizes. The ambiance remains pleasant, maintaining sanitary protocols since the pandemic. Patrons often rave
about the quick service and delightful appetizers like aloo bonda and dhokla, yet note that many entrees lean
towards a sweeter profile, which may not cater to all palates. For dessert lovers, however, Milan remains a
tempting destination in the Bay Area.
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McDonald's Menu

Desserts

PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH

MCFLURRY $4.9

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.9

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $3.3

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Diverse
SPICY MCCRISPY $8.5

American Drinks
FANTA STRAWBERRY $2.9

Fruit Smoothies
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $4.9

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

Iced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Extra Value Meals

DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL

Promotions
BOX OF DECAF COFFEE

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO

Cold Frappe

OREO FRAPPE

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Quarter Pound Dogs

QUARTER POUNDER

Your Recommended
Products

FILET-O-FISH MEAL

$4.2

$2.0

$4.2

$4.2

$13.3

$12.0

$3.8

$6.0

$13.2
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Uncategorized
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.4

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $4.9
SMOOTHIE

Breakfast

BIG BREAKFAST
BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES

Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE $5.4
VANILLA SHAKE $5.5
Happy Meal

6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $7.9
HAPPY MEAL :
4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY $6.5
MEAL :
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.2
COFFEE

Bakery

MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL $3.6
APPLE COOKIES CREME PIE $5.5
Shareables

CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK WITH $33.8
APPLE PIE '
20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $17.8

MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES

Side Dishes

JALAPENOS SLICED
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

& CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

@ CHICKEN NUGGETS

Popular Items

10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
MEAL

20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

Sweets & Treats
OREO MCFLURRY
1 PUMPKIN CREME PIE
A APPLE PUMPKIN

CREME PIE

Dessert

PLAIN SUNDAE
APPLE PIE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Sauces

RANCH

HONEY MUSTARD

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
KETCHUP

MEDIUM FRENCH FRIES $4.8

$0.3

$12.7

$9.7
$7.5

$6.2
$2.8

$3.6

$4.0
$2.5
$4.9
$5.4

$0.3
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CREAMY RANCH SAUCE $0.3
Soft Drinks
DIET COKE $2.9
COKE $2.9
DR PEPPER $2.9
FANTA ORANGE $2.9
LEMONADE $3.8
Mccafe
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $3.6
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA $3.6
COFFEE
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE $3.7
SUGARFREE VANILLA $4.2
CAPPUCCINO
PUMPKIN LATTE $4.4
Individual Items
i DELUXE SPICY $8.9
MCCRISPY
DELUXE MCCRISPY $8.8
QUARTER POUNDER $8.8
WITH CHEESE DELUXE
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $11.3
POUNDER WITH CHEESE
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH $9.4
CHEESE
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $10.6
WITH CHEESE DELUXE
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN
ICE CREAM

~& _ MEAT

s BURGER
: FISH

PANINI
Mcnuggets & Meals

40 PC. CHICKEN

MCNUGGETS $17.0

6 PC. CHICKEN

MCNUGGETS $4.8
4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $3.2
6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS
MEAL $10.0

6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $5.0
6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

e $9.5
10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $7.6
MCNUGGETS
10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $13.8
MCNUGGETS LARGE
20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $9.7
MCNUGGETS
40 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $17.0
MCNUGGETS
Beverages
BOX OF COFFEE $12.0
?S)I'(I':TELED ORANGE $3.6
HI-C ORANGE $2.9
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY $3.5
HAWAIIAN PUNCH $2.9
FROZEN COCA-COLA $3.5
SWEET ICED TEA $2.5

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $3.5

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE

JUICE DRINK $2.4
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SWEET TEA LEMONADE
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Combo Meals

DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

MCCRISPY MEAL
MEDIUM COKE
MCCRISPY

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

Ingredients Used
SYRUP

‘ BUTTER
APPLE SLICES

MILK

CHEESE

BACON

EGG

SAUSAGE

MANGO
LETTUCE

$3.8
$2.5

$13.2

$13.5
$2.9
$8.4

$12.5
$14.4

$13.8

$13.9

$14.6
$13.7

$14.0

$13.9

$0.3
$0.2
$1.0
$2.4

PICKLE
PORK MEAT

Burger

BIG MAC MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

TRIPLE
CHEESEBURGER MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BIG MAC

FILET-O-FISH

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE
DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH
DOUBLE HAMBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

Condiments
TANGY BBQ DIPPING

ﬁ SAUCE

e SPICY BUFFALO
MAYONNAISE PACKET
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
HOT PICANTE SALSA
CREAMER PACKET
SOUTHWEST DRESSING
GRAPE JAM
HONEY PACKET
MILD PICANTE SALSA
LIGHT MAYO PACKET

$12.2

$11.2

$9.3

$6.0
$3.7
$4.4
$8.3
$6.9
$6.0
$5.3
$9.3
$3.7

$0.4

$0.3
$0.3

$0.3
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PEPPER PACKET MOCHA $4.2
SUGAR PACKET HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO $4.2
EQUAL PACKET VANILLA CAPPUCCINO $4.2
SPLENDA PACKET CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO $4.2
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $4.2
Coffee ICED CARAMEL LATTE $4.2
CARAMEL FRAPPE $5.5 ICED HAZELNUT LATTE $4.2
= MOCHA FRAPPE $5.4 ICED LATTE $4.2
ICED COFFEE $3.7 CARAMEL LATTE $4.4
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE $3.6 ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $4.2
CAPPUCCINO $4.2 FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $4.4
ICED MOCHA $4.2 SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $4.4
DECAF COFFEE $2.4 LATTE $4.4
CARAMEL MOCHA $4.2 HAZELNUT LATTE $4.2
CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.2

McDonald's

Clifton, United States Of America Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00

Made with Menu
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